Product Notes:
• PT Max Adjustable takes the best features from the PT Max and integrates the adaptability of the PT Smart™ to create a
fully-adjustable design that can fit almost any conveyor configuration without needing a data sheet.
• Standardised parts allow us to manage costs, include the rollers, and reduce lead times – down to 1 day on core sizes.
• Works in multiple applications. Top side or return side belts. Heavy duty or medium duty operations. Wet or dry conditions.
Belts mistracking to one side or both sides. Whatever the issue, PT Max Adjustable has the answer.
PT MAX ADJUSTABLE
RETURN SIDE BELT TRAINER
PT MAX ADJUSTABLE
V-RETURN BELT TRAINER
PT MAX™ ADJUSTABLE
TOP SIDE BELT TRAINER
Please contact Flexco for availability and lead times.
PT Max™ Adjustable Top Side
PT Max Adjustable Return Side
PT Max Adjustable V-Return
VERSION
BELT
WIDTH
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KGS.
Standard
750 PTMA-750-3 83785 161.0
900 PTMA-900-3 83661 170.0
1050 PTMA-1050-3 83662 184.0
1200 PTMA-1200-3 83663 193.0
1350 PTMA-1350-3 83664 202.0
1600 PTMA-1600-3 83665 229.0
1800 PTMA-1800-3 83666 240.0
Heavy-Duty
1800 PTMAHD-1800-3 83734 277.0
2000 PTMAHD-2000-3 83735 290.0
2200 PTMAHD-2400-3 83736 304.0
VERSION
BELT
WIDTH
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KGS.
Standard
750 PTMA-750-1 83786 154.0
900 PTMA-900-1 83667 170.0
1050 PTMA-1050-1 83668 179.0
1200 PTMA-1200-1 83669 188.0
1350 PTMA-1350-1 83670 195.0
1600 PTMA-1600-1 83671 236.0
1800 PTMA-1800-1 83672 245.0
Heavy-Duty
1800 PTMAHD-1800-1 83737 279.0
2000 PTMAHD-2000-1 83738 290.0
2200 PTMAHD-2400-1 83739 302.0
VERSION
BELT
WIDTH
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KGS.
Standard
900 PTMA-750-2 83673 195.0
1050 PTMA-1050-2 83674 204.0
1200 PTMA-1200-2 83675 215.0
1350 PTMA-1350-2 83676 225.0
1600 PTMA-1600-2 83677 236.0
1800 PTMA-1800-2 83678 277.0
Heavy-Duty
1800 PTMAHD-1800-2 83740 288.0
2000 PTMAHD-2000-2 83741 329.0
2200 PTMAHD-2400-2 83742 349.0
Product Information PT Max Adjustable
Belt Trainer
1
5
10a
10b
10c
11a
11b
11c
11d
11e
11f
9a
9b
7
8a
8b
5 (detail view)
(detail view)
4a
4b
3
26
Flexco (Aust.) Pty. Ltd • 10 Solent Circuit, Norwest • NSW, Australia, 2153 • Australia
Tel: 612-8818-2000 • Fax: 612-8824-6333 • E-mail: salesau@flexco.com
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.
©2020 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 05/05/20. W985
Replacement Parts
REF DESCRIPTION SIZE
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KGS.
1
PTMA650T PT MAX TOP 650
127mm
Roller
4.5" STEEL ROLLER-PTM 650 83788 5.3
PTMA800T PT MAX TOP 800 SE5-T800 83679 7.2
PTMA1000T PT MAX TOP 1000 SE5-T1000 83680 8.2
PTMA1200T PT MAX TOP 1200 SE5-T1200 83681 9.5
PTMA1400T PT MAX TOP 1400 SE5-T1400/VR1000 83682 10.4
PTMA1600T PT MAX TOP 1600 SE5-T1600 83683 12.3
PTMA1800T PT MAX TOP 1800 SE5-T1800 83684 14.8
PTMA650R PT MAX RET 650
152.4mm
Roller
SE6-T2200/ R650 83745 18.8
PTMA800R PT MAX RET 800 SE6-R800 83685 22.5
PTMA1000R PT MAX RET 1000 SE6-R1000 83686 25.6
PTMA1200R PT MAX RET 1200 SE6-R1200 83687 30.9
PTMA1400R PT MAX RET 1400 SE6-R1400 83688 35.2
PTMA1600R PT MAX RET 1600 SE6-R1600 83689 40.2
PTMA1800R PT MAX RET 1800 SE6-R1800 83690 46.5
PT MAX V RETURN 800
127mm
Roller
SE5-VR800 83691 8.5
PT MAX V RETURN 1000 SE5-T1400 /VR1000 83682 10.5
PT MAX V RETURN 1200 SE5-VR1200 83692 11.3
PT MAX V RETURN 1400 SE5-VR1400 83693 12.5
PT MAX V RETURN 1600 SE5-VR1600 83694 14.2
PT MAX V RETURN 1800 SE5-VR1800 83695 16.2
PTMAHD1800T PT MAX TOP 1800
152.4mm
Roller
SE6-T1800 83743 15.3
PTMAHD2000T PT MAX TOP 2000 SE6-T2000 83744 17.1
PTMAHD2200T PT MAX TOP 2200 SE6-T2200/ R650 83745 18.8
PTMAHD1800R PT MAX RET 1800 SE6-R1800 83690 46.5
PTMAHD2000R PT MAX RET 2000 SE6-R2000 83746 53.5
PTMAHD2200R PT MAX RET 2200 SE6-R2200 83747 57.3
PTMAHD1800VR PT MAX V-RET 1800 SE6-VR1800 83748 27.2
PTMAHD2000VR PT MAX V-RET 2000 SE6-VR2000 83749 30.3
PTMAHD2200VR PT MAX V-RET 2200 SE6-VR2200 83750 35.5
2 Sensor Roller 2.0* (3" solid roller)(1 ea.) (Top, Flat, V Return) MSR2 79378 3.2
3 Swivel Mount Kit 2.0* (Top, Flat, V Return) PMSMK2 79380 2.5
4a PTMA Adjusting Arm Kit (Top, Flat, V Return) PTMAAK 90194 2.7
4b PTMA Adjusting Arm Kit HD (Top, Flat, V Return HD) PTMAAKHD 90195 4.1
5 Outer Roller Kit (Top, Flat, V Return)
(incl. 2 rollers, roller thimbles, and bolts, nuts, & washers)
PTMAORK 90197 0.5
6 Center Roller Kit (Top, Flat, V Return)
(incl. 2 rollers, 2 washers, & 2 cotter pins)
MCRK 74923 0.5
7 Center Bearing (Top, Flat, V Return) MCB 74925 0.8
8a Center Shaft Spacer Kit (incl. 2 spacers) (Top, Flat, V Return) MCSK 74927 0.1
8b Center Shaft Spacer Kit HD (incl. 2 spacers) (Top, Flat, V Return HD) MCSKHD 74928 0.2
9a Center Shaft (Top, Flat, V Return) MCS 74930 1.8
9b Center Shaft HD (Top, Flat, V Return HD) MCSHD 74931 5.9
10a Frame Mount Kit (Top) PTMAFMKT 90185 6.6
10b Frame Mount Kit (Flat/V Return) PTMAFMKR 90186 19.1
10c Frame Mount Kit (Flat/V Return HD) PTMAFMKHDR 90187 22.4
11a Extender Kit (Top) PTMAEKT 90188 15.4
11b Extender Kit (Top HD) PTMAEKHDT 90191 22.6
11c Extender Kit (Flat Return) PTMAEKR 90189 25.9
11d Extender Kit (Flat Return HD) PTMAEKHDR 90192 39.2
11e Extender Kit (V Return) PTMAEKVR 90190 34.5
11f Extender Kit (V Return HD) PTMAEKHDVR 90193 50.9
- Center Bearing Kit (incl. 1 ea. Items 6, 7, 8a, 9a) (Top, Flat, V Return) MCBK 76025 3.6
- Center Bearing Kit HD (incl. 1 ea. Items 6, 7, 8b, 9b) (Top, Flat, V Return HD) MCBKHD 76026 7.7
*Hardware included
Please contact Flexco for
availability and lead times.
Replacement
Parts List
PT Max Adjustable
Belt Trainer